3000m takistusjooks
11.32,03 Olga Andrejeva
11.43,26 Johanna Ardel
11.43,6 Annika Rihma
12.37,35 Melissa Maria Akkel

05.06.85 Sparta SS
18.12.96 SK Beavers
14.06.84 Audentese SK
03.06.99 SK Lindon

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

W =2 N -

Tallinn
Tallinn
Voru

Tallinn

16.07.16
16.07.16
07.07.16
16.07.16



